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1-888-501-6801    I     www.GWLNovus.com
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≥5850lm 

≥8775lm
≥80 150° 5 years -30° -50° C Aluminium

& PC

3000K
4000K
5000K

45W

65W

AC100-277V 
or

AC200-480V
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GWL XX

WATTAGE
45 - 45 watt
65 - 65 watt

 

GWL

XX

CCT
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K

 

PRODUCT SERIES
SCP - Slim Canopy 

Light 

PF

INPUT VOLTAGE
27 - AC100-277V
48 - AC200-480V  

PF

CONTROL
P27-277V Photocell 
P48-480V Photocell
M - Motion Sensor 

C

GWL-SCP-XX-PF-XX-D

1-888-501-6801    I     www.GWLNovus.com


